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UA FACULTY SENATE ROSTER  2002-2003

COLLEGE   NAME EXT E-MAIL TERM
Arts &  Norm Baldwin 3813 jbaldwin@bama.ua.edu 2003
  Sciences Bing Blewitt 4600 hblewitt@nc.ua.edu 2003

Don Desmet 3783 ddesmet@bama.ua.edu 2003
Beth Macauley 0453 bmacaule@woodsquad.as.ua.edu 2003
Harry Price 6054 hprice@bama.ua.edu 2003
Jeff Richetto 5047 richetto@bama.ua.edu 2003
Joshua Rothman 1866 jrothman@tenhoor.as.ua.edu 2003
Jim Otteson 1910 jotteson@philos.as.ua.edu 2004
Richard Richards 2332 rrichard@bama.ua.edu  2004

  Mathew Winston 8492 mwinston@bama.ua.edu 2003
  Catherine Davies 9522 cdavies@english.as.ua.edu 2004
  Nanda Hopenwasser 1979 nhopenwa@bama.ua.edu 2004
  Marvin Johnson 6604 mjohnson@music.ua.edu 2004
  Robert Moore 1978 rmoore@gp.as.ua.edu 2003
  Tavan Trent 1973 ttrent@mathdept.as.ua.edu 2004
  John Vincent 9203 jvincent@bama.ua.edu 2004
  Charles Nuckolls balaji@ouraynet.com 2004
  David Beito 1870 dbeito@history.as.ua.edu 2004
  Lani Greening 0629 legreeni@gp.as.ua.edu 2004
 
Alternates
  John Allison 2004
  Tim Earley 2004
  Ion Stancu 7777 ion.stancu@ua.edu 2004
 

         
Commerce & Subhabrata Chakraborti 6085 schakrab@cba.ua.edu  2003
Business George Franke 9435 gfranke@cba.ua.edu 2004
Administration Benton Gup 8984 bgup@cba.ua.edu 2003

James Cover 8977 jcover@cba.ua.edu 2004
John Mason 2904 jomason@cba.ua.edu 2003

Alternates Bruce Barrett 8903 bbarrett@cba.ua.edu 2003
LaRue Hosmer 6183 lhosmer@cba.ua.edu 2003

  Don Hooks 7842 dhooks@cba.ua.edu 2004
Walter Robbins 6131 wrobbins@cba.ua.edu 2003
Grant Savage 2926 gsavage@cba.ua.edu 2004

         
Communication Jeremy Butler 6727 jeremy.butler@ua.edu 2003
& Information  Steve Miller 1525 smiller@slis.ua.edu 2004
Sciences Sheri Shuler 8075 sherishu@bama.ua.edu 2004

Alternates Christine Brown 4990 cdbrown@bama.ua.edu  2003
Joe Phelps 8646 phelps@apr.ua.edu 2003
Shuhua Zhou 8653 szhou@bama.ua.edu 2004
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Community Margaret Garner 2887 mgarner@cchs.ua.edu 2003
Health Karen Burgess 1309 kburgess@cchs.ua.edu 2004
Sciences

Alternate Jim Leeper 1355 jleeper@cchs.ua.edu 2004
  Nancy Rubin 1323 nrubin@cchs.ua.edu 2003

         
Education Karla Carmichael 7580 kcarmich@bamaed.ua.edu 2004

Carol Donovan 2874 cdonovan@bamaed.ua.edu 2003
Doug McKnight 1449 dmcknigh@bamaed.ua.edu 2004
John Petrovic 0465 jpetrovi@bamaed.ua.edu 2004

Alternates C. J. Daane 1199 cdaane@bamaed.ua.edu 2004
Margaret Rice 1165 mrice@bamaed.ua.edu 2003
Craig Shwery 1181 cshwery@bamaed.ua.edu 2004
Dennis Sunal 7010 dsunal@bamaed.ua.edu 2003

         
Engineering David Arnold 1741 darnold@coe.eng.ua.edu 2004

Clark Midkiff 1645 cmidkiff@coe.eng.ua.edu 2003
Mohammed Sharif 8052 msharif@coe.eng.ua.edu 2004
Susan Vrbsky 7352 vrbsky@cs.ua.edu 2003
Garry Warren 1728 gwarren@coe.eng.ua.edu 2004
Keith Woodbury 1647 woodbury@me.ua.edu 2003

Alternates Pauline Brown 3577 pbrown@coe.eng.ua.edu 2004
Richard Borie 1668 borie@cs.ua.edu 2004
Peter Clark 1682 pclark@coe.eng.ua.edu 2003
Steve Kavanaugh 1649 skavanaugh@coe.eng.ua.edu 2003
Bob Leland 9085 rleland@coe.eng.ua.edu 2004
Leon Sadler 1733 lsadler@coe.eng.ua.edu 2003

         
English Frannie James 7997 fjames@eli.ua.edu 2004
Language Inst.

Alternate Ann Ramos 7413 aramos@eli.ua.edu 2004
         

Human Jim Eddy 2956 jeddy@ches.ua.edu 2003
Environmental Nick Stinnet 7864 nstinne1@ches.ua.edu 2004
Sciences

Alternates Peggy Jessee 8150 pjessee@ches.ua.edu 2003
Ken Wright 8683 kwright@ches.ua.edu 2003

         
Law Dan Filler 1128 dfiller@law.ua.edu 2003

Wythe Holt 1123 wholt@law.ua.edu 2004

Alternates Steven Hobbs 5247 shobbs@law.ua.edu 2003
James Leonard 5927 jleonard@law.ua.edu 2003

         
Libraries Jessica Lacher-Feldman 0506 jlfeldma@bama.ua.edu 2004

Lee Pike 1095 lpike@bruno.cba.ua.edu 2003

Alternates Barbara Hedges 2110 bhedges@bama.ua.edu 2003
Angela Wright 6303 ajwright@bama.ua.edu 2004
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Nursing Roy Ann Sherrod 1033 rsherrod@bama.ua.edu 2004

Mitch Shelton   6271 mshelton@nursing.ua.edu 2003

Alternate Angela Collins 2707 acollins@bama.ua.edu 2004
Peg Lyons 2003 mlyons@nursing.ua.edu 2003

         
Social Work Gordon MacNeil 3939 gmacneil@sw.ua.edu 2003

Lori Messinger 3258 lmessing@sw.ua.edu  2003

Alternate   Carol Drolen 3935 cdrolen@sw.ua.edu 2003

         
Past President Norm Baldwin 3813 jbaldwin@bama.ua.edu

Parliamentarian Bob Sigler rsigler2@aol.com
         

Black Fac/Staff Rep. Sharon L. Holmes 1731 sholmes@bamaed.ua.edu
Professional Staff Rep. Jim Holliman 2422 jhollima@ccet.ua.edu
Maintenance Personnel Rep. Elvis Pate 3960
Office/Clerical/
Technical. Rep. Veretta Barnes 3342 vbarnes@sw.ua.edu
SGA Rep. Jerimiah Arsenault arsen001@bama.ua.edu
GSA Rep. Enrique Gomez gomez002@bama.ua.edu

 

 

Last update: 2/20/2003
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